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Consumer Price Index and Change Rate between October 2019 and October 2020

Major Groups of Expenditure

Index

Food and soft drink

Alcoholic Beverages and Tobacco
Clothing and footwear

Housing, water, electricity & gas
Furnishings, household equipment
Health

Transport

Communications

Recreation & Culture

Education

Restaurants and Hotels

Miscellaneous Goods and Services

il A

Change%
-1.38
219
2.86
0.01
1.04
-1.37
0.00
-5.98
0.00
-6.68
0.77
-6.96
2.67

2020 5,93ST
Oct-20
106.09
107.60
193.07
104.29
97.67
106.83
98.04
104.37
104.61
94.51
12323
108.40
12140

2019 59381
Oct-19
107.57
105.30
187.70
104.28
98.69
108.31
98.04
111.01
104.61
101.28
122.29
116.51
118.24
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Consumer Price Index and Change Rate between September 2020 and October 2020

Major Groups of Expenditure Al A 2020):925‘ 2020 paipe At I BLASYT Sle gazma
Change% Oct-20 Sep-19
Index -0.19 106.09 106.29 pladl qwliall 03,01
Food and soft drink -0.89 107.60 108.57 Sl e ligyadly el
Alcoholic Beverages and Tobacco 0.00 193.07 193.07 dly gl by, 4l
Clothing and footwear 0.00 104.29 104.29 EIRES PR IY]
Housing, water, electricity & gas -0.02 97.67 97.68 5Lty oLy Sdlg ol ¢ Sudl
Furnishings, household equipment -0.16 106.83 106.99 Akl elaally alezd!
Health 0.00 98.04 98.04 Al sleus
Transport 0.00 104.37 104.37 Jadl sleas
Communications 0.00 104.61 104.61 N lasyl
Recreation & Culture -0.06 94.51 94.57 a3latlly g Al
Education 0.00 123.23 123.23 Ve
Restaurants and Hotels -0.02 108.40 108.43 @slially pellall
Miscellaneous Goods and Services -0.08 121.40 121.50 Ao gite Dlodsg aluo
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